$S0003

Specifications

FOR SOLNEOID

Number
ELEOO36
ELEOO58
CGB-544A
SLX41065
UD14349SS(ZM)
UD14392SS(ZM)
UD15522SS
UD15815SS
UD21130SS
UD805125(BOSCH)SS
0331401040
0331402001
0331402004

Details
3EFFE
3EFFE
AINDE
ASHDOWN INGRAM
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH



0331402011
0331402019
0331402030
0331402033
0331402035
0331402039
0331402087
0331402204
0331402205
0331402501
0331402504
0331402519
0331402530
0331402535
0331402539
0331402704
F042010266
130301
130301z
130806
333168
CSO10100AS
CSO10100ES
CS5010100GS
53-841133
CQ2030003
CQ2030086
227435
227450
227714
227728
8997805
9817926
9926095

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CARGO
CASCO
CASCO
CASCO
CIVIC/DA PARTS
CcQ

CQ
ERA
ERA
ERA
ERA
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

73



9930715
9955125
9959560
E3560
4.6123.9
4.6148.9
16.670.118
16.905.382
SSB0301
SSB9301
42492165
79033956
79034659
940113050102
940113050107
940113050262
AMEO0107
AMEO0262
46116
81015375
20301001BN
20301001EL
203010010E
SS5010100.0
SS010100.1
SS010100.3
SNLS-277
SNLS-278
66-9100
66-9100-1
60-15-6540
BOS0331402001
SND1144
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FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GHIBAUDI

IKA

IKA
ISKRA/LETRIKA
ISKRA/LETRIKA
KRAUF

KRAUF

MAGNET!I MARELL
MAGNETI MARELL
MAGNET!I MARELL
MAGNETI MARELL
MAGNETI MARELL
MAGNETI MARELL
MAGNETI MARELL
MAGNETI MARELL
MEAT&DORIA
POWERMAX
REAL

REAL

REAL

SANDO

SANDO

SANDO
UNIPOINT
UNIPOINT
WAI/TRANSPO
WAI/TRANSPO
WILSON
WOODAUTO
WOODAUTO



ZM538
ZM544
ZM744

FOR STARTER

Number

0001230008
0001359008
0001359014
0001359090
0001362011
0001362027
0001362029
0001362040
0001362047
0001362059
0001362062
0001362073
0001362092
0001362093
0001362102
0001362303
0001362312
0001362314
0001362700
0001367017
0001367028
0001367029
0001367030
0001367037
0001367045
0001367070
0001367071

73

ZM
ZM
ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH



0001367075
0001367076
0001367082
0001369017
9000143408
SO0111
S0112
SO0116
S0198
S0296
S0310
S0469
S0496
S0558
S0562
S0579
S0585
S0657S
S0673S
S0753S
S0757S
S0762S

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL
AS-PL

73



